METAL
BASE |  WALL |  TALL  CABINETS
L O N G O
// A S S O C I AT E S  I N C .
800.898.6649
Removable backs
Full extension, ball bearing, plated drawer
slides.

feature full extension slides. A single shelf is standard in the units shown. Additional shelves are available (see
page 11). Specify left or right hand doors. Hand is indicated by side of door upon which hinge is located.
Part Numbering System
Sample: B3536-048 1 = Base unit 4 = #Doors
12233-456 2 = Height 5 = #Drawers
3 = Width 6 = #Half Drawers
*"F” = File Drawer
*"S” = Sink Unit
*"P” = Panel
*"R” = Right hinge facing cab.
*"L” = Left hinge facing cab.
B3515-000
B3518-000
B3524-000
B3515-102(R)
B3518-102(R)
B3524-102(R)
B3515-102(L)
B3518-102(L)
B3524-102(L)
B3515-110(R)
B3518-110(R)
B3524-110(R)
B3515-110(L)
B3518-110(L)
B3524-110(L)
B3515-100(R)
B3518-100(R)
B3524-100(R)
B3515-100(L)
B3518-100(L)
B3524-100(L)

3"
 4"
Part Numbering System
Sample: B2930-044 1= Base Unit 4= #Doors
12233-456 2= Height 5= #Drawers
3= Width 6= #Half Drawers
7= Features
B2915-000
B2918-000
B2924-000
B2930-000
B2936-000
B2942-000
B2948-000
B2915-100(L)
B2918-100(L)
B2924-100(L)
B2915-110(R)
B2918-110(R)
B2924-110(R)
B2915-102(L)
B2918-102(L)
B2924-102(L)
B2915-102(R)
B2918-102(R)
B2924-102(R)

* “R” = Right hinge facing cabinet
* “L” = Left hinge facing cabinet
Part Numbering System
Sample: F8418-2SS16 1= Floor Case 4= #Doors
12233-456 2= Height 5= Material of doors*
3= Width 6= Type of doors* *
7= Depth
F8418-00016
F8418-00021
F8424-00016
F8424-00021
F8430-00016
F8430-00021
F8436-00016
F8436-00021
F8442-00016
F8442-00021
F8448-00016
F8448-00021
F8418-1SH16(L)
F8418-1SH21(L)
F8424-1SH16(L)
F8424-1SH21(L)
F8418-1SH16(R)
F8418-1SH21(R)
F8424-1SH16(R)
F8424-1SH21(R)
NOTE: When ordering units with configurations that are non-standard, drawings must accompany order.
15-1/2"
84"
16"
or
21 1/4"
46113 Labscape Metal Arc.indd   18 2/3/12   11:38 AM
F8418-1GH16(L)
F8418-1GH21(L)
F8424-1GH16(L)
F8424-1GH21(L)
F8430-2GH16
F8430-2GH21